
Pos 

 

Blue 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Green 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Orange 
1 
2 
3 

 

Pink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Red 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

982 
888 
898 
161 
341 

118 
96 
28 

150 
77 

961 
103 
127 

14 
23 

168 
72 

770 
720 

O3 
7 

22X 
50 
85 

175 

Name 

Nick Lowe 
Seth Mayers 
Luke Mayers 
Alexander Crosson 
Brian Tillett 

Evan Levine 
Peter Haggar 
Aiden Baker Crouse 
Bill Poag 
Jesse Clark 

Lawrence Gibson 
Amy Burgess 
Steve Garrison 

James Jost 
Team Top Dawg 
Ted Ambrose Jr 
Eric Haagenson 
Matt Eastling 
Russ Carter 

Kevin Clayton 
Roberto Crescencio 
Ben Grambau 
Scott Blair 
Keith Holdbrooks 
Steven Laderman 

Class 

Blue 
Blue 
Blue 
Blue 
Blue 

Green 
Green 
Green 
Green 
Green 

Orange 
Orange 
Orange 

Pink 
Pink 
Pink 
Pink 
Pink 
Pink 

Red 
Red 
Red 
Red 
Red 
Red 

O v e r a ll  B e s t T m  

1:24.353 
1:25.410 
1:25.420 
1:25.814 
1:26.064 

1:22.375 
1:22.582 
1:22.734 
1:22.806 
1:22.872 

1:20.111 
1:21.949 
1:22.322 

1:22.917 
1:23.418 
1:23.468 
1:23.685 
1:24.251 
1:24.831 

1:16.539 
1:18.302 
1:18.536 
1:18.609 
1:18.819 
1:19.341 

Sponsor 

Shapiro and Duncan/HPS 
Greendale Rail ing 
Greendale Rail ing Co 

Sydwayz Racing 

GMP Automotive / Automotive Performance & Chassis 

Tilt Creative & Production 

Jost Iron Works Yanek Custom Guns 
B & L Racing - Top Dawg Racing 
Perception Motor Werks/Yadkin Motorsports 

Partee Racing - AKG - HHHunt 
Blayze Motorsports / GSpeed / AMT Motorsports 
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Pos 

7 

 

Yellow 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

121 

69 
94 
12 
97 

868 
1 

Name 

Eric Wong 

TS Racing 
Hunter Stern 
Pat Gordon 
Timothy Nida 
Simon Mayers 
Chad Beahr 

Class 

Red 

Yellow 
Yellow 
Yellow 
Yellow 
Yellow 
Yellow 

O v e r a ll  B e s t T m  

1:21.755 

1:25.254 
1:25.913 
1:26.364 
1:26.454 
1:26.600 
1:28.600 

Sponsor 

http://wwwbrakeswapcom 

Malloy Ford of Charottesville  
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